

PLEDGE FORM The 12th Annual Poughkeepsie Row for the Cure[®] Sunday, June 2, 2019

Participant Name:	Phone:
Mailing Address:	City, State, Zip:
Email Address:	Team/Club Name (if applicable):

NOTE: If you are submitting pledge donations and you are part of a team, you and your team will be credited for the amount of donations that you submit. The team that raises the most money for Row for the Cure[®] will be recognized on the perpetual plaque inside the Hudson River Rowing Association Community Boathouse lobby. If you are not a member of a team that is competing and want a specific team to receive credit for the donations you are submitting, please indicate that team's name above.

DONOR'S NAME	Amount Received	DONOR'S NAME	Amount Received
1	\$	13	\$
2	\$	14	\$
3	\$	15	\$
4	\$	16	\$
5	\$	17	\$
6	\$	18	\$
7	\$	19	\$
8	\$	20	\$
9	\$	21	\$
10	\$	22	\$
11	\$	23.	\$
12	\$	24	\$
Sub Total:	\$	Total Pledges:	\$

All **pledge donation** checks should be made out to **Komen Greater NYC**, with **Poughkeepsie Row for the Cure** on the memo line, and sent to: Wappingers Crew Club, P.O. Box 221, Hopewell Junction, New York 12533-0221. Pledge donations are tax-deductible. The tax number ID of the Greater New York City Affiliate of Susan G. Komen for the Cure is 91-2049420. Receipts will be issued for contributions of \$100 or more, or upon request.

Donations may also be made online by going to <u>http://www.rowforthecure.org/</u> and clicking where it says, "**Find a RFTC Near You**", selecting "**Poughkeepsie**" and then click on "**Donate to Poughkeepsie RFTC**", or by going directly here: <u>http://www.komennyc.org/rowforthecure</u>.

Row for the Cure[®] is a registered trademark of Susan G. Komen for the Cure[®].